15:30

16:15
16:15

17:00
17:00

17:45
17:45

18:30
18:30

19:15
19:15

Game 2

Game 3
Game 4

Game 5
Game 6

Game 7
Game 8

Game 9
Game 10

Game 11
Game 12

Group B

Group C
Group C

Group A
Group A

Group B
Group B
Group C
Group C

Group A
Group A

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

Stingers
Tbar Old Dawgs

Arana Panthers
Browns Plains Rams

Lockyer Hawks
Ageing Stockman

FTB Brisbane
Centurions

South East Spartans
Carina Old Boys RLF

Burleigh Juniors
Lockyer Hawks
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Centurions
Jugglers Lions

Carina Old Boys RLF
The Silverbacks

Burleigh Juniors
Burpengary Jets

Stingers
Tbar Old Dawgs

Arana Panthers
Browns Plains Rams

Ageing Stockman
Burpengary Jets

15:30
15:30

16:15
16:15

17:00
17:00

Game 13
Game 14

Game 15
Game 16

Game 17
Game 18

Group C
Group C
Group B
Group B

Group A
Group A

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

South East Spartans
Arana Panthers

FTB Brisbane
Stingers

Burpengary Jets
Ageing Stockman

The Silverbacks
Browns Plains Rams

Jugglers Lions
Tbar Old Dawgs

Burleigh Juniors
Lockyer Hawks

15:30
16:30

16:15
16:15

17:00
17:00

18:30
18:30

19:15
19:15

Game 19
Game 20

Game 21
Game 22

Game 23
Game 24

Game 25
Game 26

Game 27
Game 28

Group C
Group C

Group B
Group B

Group A
Group A
Group C
Group C
Group B
Group B

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

Field 2
Field 1

The Silverbacks
Carina Old Boys RLF

Jugglers Lions
Centurions

Lockyer Hawks
Ageing Stockman

The Silverbacks
Browns Plains Rams

Thbar Old Dawgs
Jugglers Lions
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Arana Panthers
South East Spartans

Stingers
FTB Brisbane

Burleigh Juniors
Burpengary Jets

Carina Old Boys RLF
South East Spartans

FTB Brisbane
Centurions

12:00
12:00

12:45
12:45

13:30
13:30

14:15
14:15

15:00
15:00

15:45

Game 29
Game 30

Game 31
Game 32

Game 33
Game 34

Game 35
Game 36

Game 37
Game 38

Game 39

Div B SF -1
Div B SF - 2

Div ASF -1
Div ASF -2

11thv 12th
13th v 14th

Division B Bronze Match
9th V 10th

Division B Gold/Silver Match
Division A Bronze Match

Division A Gold/Silver Match

iy ow ¥ of Touriim and Events Gueansiand

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1
Field 2

Field 1

Second 2nd place team

Third 2nd place team

1st Group A
1st Group C

11th Overall
13th Overall

Loser Game 29
gth Overall

Winner Game 29
Loser Game 31

Winner Game 31

mastersgames.com.ou #PPMG22
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Second 3rd place team
First 3rd place team

1st Group B
First 2nd place team

12th Overall
14th Overall

Loser Game 30
10th Qverall

Winner Game 30
Loser Game 32

Winner Game 32

AUSTRALIA'S

GOLDCOAST. @'HA\IEL



GROUP A GROUP B GROUP C
Lockyer Hawks FTB Brisbane South East Spartans
Ageing Stockman Centurions Carina Old Boys RLF
Burpengary Jets Tbar Old Dawgs Browns Plains Rams
Burleigh Juniors Stingers The Silverbacks
Jugglers Lions Arana Panthers

Round Robin:

2 x Groups of 5 Teams and 1 x Group of 4 Teams. Toensure everyone has an equal amount of games Group A will play 1 team twice.

Finals:

Division A Finals - Will be placed as Group A, B and C 1st position. The highest 2nd overall will make up the 4th position (this includes points
and differential). The winners from each semi-final will play off in the Grand Final (Gold/Silver Div 1). The losers from each Semi-final will play off
for position Eg. 3rd V 4th (Bronze Div 1)

Division B Finals - The remaining two 2nd place finishers from round games and the two highest finishing 3rd place will compete in the Division B
Finals. The winners from each semi-final will play off in the Grand Final (Gold/Silver Div 2). The losers from each Semi-final will play off for
position Eg. 7th V 8th (Bronze Div 2)

All remaining teams will play off for position based on finishing points and differential.

mastersgames.com.au #PPMG22
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Events Management Qusantiand is 8 wholly cwned swbtidary of Teurism and Events Gueensiand.



